
ATTENTION GUESTS
As part of the Mornington Peninsula Shire annual budget

adoption, please note fees and charges will increase
from Friday 1 July 2022 as follows.

FY26 FEES
& CHARGES
ATTENTION GUESTS

Please see reception for additional fees & charges.

Fees & Charges 

Adult Swim $9.30

Concession Swim $7.50

Child Swim $5.60

Adult Gym/Group Fitness Class $22.70

Concession Gym/Group Fitness Class $18.20

FY26

Teen Gym/Group Fitness Class (12-16 years) $13.70

Staying Active Gym/Group Fitness Class (60+) $13.70

Family Swim (2 adults & 2 children) $24.30

Adult Swim, Spa & Steam $18.60

Concession Swim, Spa & Steam $14.90

Please note prices will change from Tuesday 1 July 2025 as follows.


